
Deutsche Meisterschaften Leistungsklassen Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sandra Ettl/Sabine Fischer ByTTV DJK Ettmannsdorf

2 Franziska Händel/Kristin Werner TTVN/TTVB Hannover 96 / TSV Chemie Premnitz

3 Jessica Herrmann/Nina Merkel TTVWH/SbTTV SV Westgartshausen / TTF Rastatt

3 Alina Reunert/Monika Vig WTTV/SbTTV TTC Bärbroich / TV Weisenbach

5 Ellen Smolka/Julia Baligács HeTTV TTC Langen 1950 / TTC Pfungstadt

5 Laura Kaim/Antonia Bernhard TTVWH SSV Schönmünzach

5 Petra Schoulen/Jule Koschinski WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf / SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Luisa Reising/Christina Wirth TTVSA Alemania Riestedt / Aufbau Schwerz

9 Chantal Graversen/Larissa Berger RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim / TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

9 Emma Noha/Ronja Brüchert ByTTV TuS Fürstenfeldbruck / CVJM Unterasbach

9 Luisa Windirsch/Sophie von Buttlar TTVSA/WTTV Alemania Riestedt / TuS Querenburg

9 Viktoria Diekel/Daniela Gansauer WTTV TTF Bönen / DJK Eintracht Eitorf

9 Franziska Kemper/Nathalie Jokisch TTVN Polizei SV GW Hildesheim / TV Jahn Rehburg

9 Julia Schuh/Maja Meyer TTVR/STTV ASG Altenkirchen / LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Johanna Dietrich/Laura Nätscher ByTTV DJK SB Regensburg / RV Viktoria Wombach

9 Jeanette Möcks/Tatiana Pokrovskaya HeTTV/FTTB SG Rodheim / SV Werder Bremen

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Laura Kaim TTVWH SSV Schönmünzach

2 Sabine Fischer ByTTV DJK Ettmannsdorf

3 Jessica Herrmann TTVWH SV Westgartshausen

3 Nathalie Jokisch TTVN TV Jahn Rehburg

5 Larissa Berger RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

5 Ronja Brüchert ByTTV CVJM Unterasbach

5 Alina Reunert WTTV TTC Bärbroich

5 Kristin Werner TTVB TSV Chemie Premnitz

9 Antonia Bernhard TTVWH SSV Schönmünzach

9 Sophie von Buttlar WTTV TuS Querenburg

9 Johanna Dietrich ByTTV DJK SB Regensburg

9 Nina Merkel SbTTV TTF Rastatt

9 Maja Meyer STTV LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Tatiana Pokrovskaya FTTB SV Werder Bremen

9 Ellen Smolka HeTTV TTC Langen 1950

9 Monika Vig SbTTV TV Weisenbach

17 Julia Baligács HeTTV TTC Pfungstadt

17 Viktoria Diekel WTTV TTF Bönen

17 Daniela Gansauer WTTV DJK Eintracht Eitorf

17 Chantal Graversen RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

17 Jule Koschinski WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

17 Emma Noha ByTTV TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

17 Luisa Reising TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

17 Petra Schoulen WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf

25 Sandra Ettl ByTTV DJK Ettmannsdorf

25 Franziska Händel TTVN Hannover 96

25 Franziska Kemper TTVN Polizei SV GW Hildesheim

25 Jeanette Möcks HeTTV SG Rodheim

25 Laura Nätscher ByTTV RV Viktoria Wombach

25 Julia Schuh TTVR ASG Altenkirchen

25 Luisa Windirsch TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

25 Christina Wirth TTVSA Aufbau Schwerz
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Damen B Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Miriam Kieselbach/Sabrina Richter HeTTV TTV GSW

2 Stefanie Burgdorf/Alina Klöpfer WTTV/TTVWH DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck / DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Denise Hochleitner/Maria Meyer ByTTV DJK Eging / TSV Dachau 65

3 Nadine Deinert/Alexandra Reusch TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

5 Jasmin Stoklossa/Johanna Denkhaus WTTV TTC BW Lechenich / TTF Bad Honnef

5 Jana Altschäffel/Henriette Groha ByTTV TTC Straubing / Henger SV

5 Julia Noack/Nane Hofmann TTVB/TTVN TTSG Michendorf / Oldenburger TB

5 Tanja Schiefer/Clara Nieto TTVWH TSG Steinheim/M. / TTC Gnadental

9 Denise Krick/Lisa-Sophie Bauer WTTV TTV Neheim-Hüsten / SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

9 Steffi von Rahden/Anabel Beck HeTTV DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr

9 Elsa Hubald/Julia Bochmann STTV TSV Graupa / TTV Dresden 2007

9 Marion Leeck/Birte Grensemann BTTV/FTTB SV Lichtenberg 47 / SV Werder Bremen

9 Franziska Steeger/Sarah Härpfer ByTTV SV Mindelzell / SV Nordendorf

9 Sarah Harter/Katrin Konschake RTTV/TTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim / TTZ Sponeta

9 Elisabeth Erk/Susann Mädler RTTV/TTTV RWO Alzey / WSG Lobeda e.V.

9 Manuela Salloch/Sandra Maibaum TTVSH/TTVSA Preetzer TSV / SV Zörbig

Damen B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Alina Klöpfer TTVWH DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

2 Sandra Maibaum TTVSA SV Zörbig

3 Anabel Beck HeTTV DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr

3 Clara Nieto TTVWH TTC Gnadental

5 Stefanie Burgdorf WTTV DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck

5 Sarah Härpfer ByTTV SV Nordendorf

5 Miriam Kieselbach HeTTV TTV GSW

5 Jasmin Stoklossa WTTV TTC BW Lechenich

9 Johanna Denkhaus WTTV TTF Bad Honnef

9 Henriette Groha ByTTV Henger SV

9 Elsa Hubald STTV TSV Graupa

9 Denise Krick WTTV TTV Neheim-Hüsten

9 Susann Mädler TTTV WSG Lobeda e.V.

9 Julia Noack TTVB TTSG Michendorf

9 Steffi von Rahden HeTTV DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr

9 Manuela Salloch TTVSH Preetzer TSV

17 Jana Altschäffel ByTTV TTC Straubing

17 Lisa-Sophie Bauer WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

17 Elisabeth Erk RTTV RWO Alzey

17 Birte Grensemann FTTB SV Werder Bremen

17 Nane Hofmann TTVN Oldenburger TB

17 Marion Leeck BTTV SV Lichtenberg 47

17 Sabrina Richter HeTTV TTV GSW

17 Franziska Steeger ByTTV SV Mindelzell

25 Julia Bochmann STTV TTV Dresden 2007

25 Nadine Deinert TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

25 Sarah Harter RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

25 Denise Hochleitner ByTTV DJK Eging

25 Katrin Konschake TTTV TTZ Sponeta

25 Maria Meyer ByTTV TSV Dachau 65

25 Alexandra Reusch TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

25 Tanja Schiefer TTVWH TSG Steinheim/M.
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Damen C Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sirui Shen/Elisa Mest HeTTV TSV Nieder-Ramstadt / TG 1899 Oberjosbach

2 Karin Köhler/Claudia Neumann-Winker TTVWH TTC Gnadental / TSV Vellberg

3 Susanne Kapol/Karin Dukart ByTTV TV Glück-Auf Wackersdorf / FT München-Blumenau 1966

3 Stephanie Reusch/Miriam Kettner TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau / DJK Mayen

5 Leonie Reinbothe/Hannah Langen WTTV VfL Hüls / SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Charis Wernhardt/Eileen McChesney HeTTV SVH 1945 Kassel / TSV Butzbach

5 Jessica Krämer/Kristin Rozandsky WTTV TTC indeland Jülich / DJK BW Annen

5 Elisabeth Gschwendtner/Benita Wolz ByTTV TV Feldkirchen 1903 / TV 1921 Hofstetten

9 Isabell Kudell/Patricia Bruder RTTV TSV Sponsheim / TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

9 Barbara Beutel/Lara Engel TTVWH VfL Winterbach / DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Sarah Triepel/Nicole Kreibohm STTV/TTVSH SV Borsdorf / Ratzeburger SV

9 Melanie Müller/Sandra Licht STTV SG Clara Zetkin Leipzig / SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02

9 Greta-Sophie Gürth/Katharina Strobel TTTV/TTVWH TTC Großbreitenbach / TSV Grossglattbach

9 Marion Wildrath/Daniela Weiß WTTV/ByTTV FC Germania Vossenack / SB Versbach

9 Natalie Scanlon/Yvonne Willeke ByTTV/HeTTV TSC Neuendettelsau / TSG Oberrad

9 Luise Andrees/Julia Zoller TTVB/BTTV SG Geltow / SV Lichtenberg 47

Damen C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sirui Shen HeTTV TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

2 Kristin Rozandsky WTTV DJK BW Annen

3 Eileen McChesney HeTTV TSV Butzbach

3 Elisa Mest HeTTV TG 1899 Oberjosbach

5 Luise Andrees TTVB SG Geltow

5 Barbara Beutel TTVWH VfL Winterbach

5 Susanne Kapol ByTTV TV Glück-Auf Wackersdorf

5 Julia Zoller BTTV SV Lichtenberg 47

9 Elisabeth Gschwendtner ByTTV TV Feldkirchen 1903

9 Miriam Kettner TTVR DJK Mayen

9 Karin Köhler TTVWH TTC Gnadental

9 Jessica Krämer WTTV TTC indeland Jülich

9 Isabell Kudell RTTV TSV Sponsheim

9 Hannah Langen WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

9 Daniela Weiß ByTTV SB Versbach

9 Marion Wildrath WTTV FC Germania Vossenack

17 Sandra Licht STTV SpVgg. Heinsdorfergrund 02

17 Claudia Neumann-Winker TTVWH TSV Vellberg

17 Leonie Reinbothe WTTV VfL Hüls

17 Natalie Scanlon ByTTV TSC Neuendettelsau

17 Katharina Strobel TTVWH TSV Grossglattbach

17 Charis Wernhardt HeTTV SVH 1945 Kassel

17 Yvonne Willeke HeTTV TSG Oberrad

17 Benita Wolz ByTTV TV 1921 Hofstetten

25 Patricia Bruder RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh.

25 Karin Dukart ByTTV FT München-Blumenau 1966

25 Lara Engel TTVWH DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

25 Greta-Sophie Gürth TTTV TTC Großbreitenbach

25 Nicole Kreibohm TTVSH Ratzeburger SV

25 Melanie Müller STTV SG Clara Zetkin Leipzig

25 Stephanie Reusch TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

25 Sarah Triepel STTV SV Borsdorf
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Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Dennis Grötzsch/Andy Zimmermann HeTTV NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. / TSV Eintr. 1863 Felsberg

2 Florian Trattnig/Nico Dürrschmidt BaTTV/PTTV 1. TTC Ketsch / TTF Frankenthal

3 Michael Marte/Bernd Müller TTVWH DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Philip Brosch/Bernd Wüstenbecker WTTV TSV Marl-Hüls / TuS Bexterhagen

5 Roman Muhin/Denis Emter ByTTV SG Kleinheubach / DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg

5 Alexander Michelis/Deniz Mai WTTV/HeTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus / TTC Nieder-Roden

5 Martin Rakette/Dirk Petzold STTV/TTVR SV Lommatzsch / TTG Gerolstein-Daun

5 Jan-Philipp Hoffmann/Robin Wernitz TTVSH TTC Mölln / Kaltenkirchener TS

9 Martin Gerasch/Marco Gottwald TTVB/RTTV SG Geltow / RSV Klein-Winternheim

9 Levin Rath/Julian Hertel BaTTV/SbTTV TTG Neckarbischofsheim / TTF Rastatt

9 Moritz Reichart/Sascha Jäger ByTTV/HeTTV TV 1879 Hilpoltstein / TTC Höchst/Nidder

9 Steffen Wagner/Fabian Reuther TTTV/PTTV SV Aufbau Altenburg / TTV Albersweiler

9 Pascal Altmann/Julian Röttgen WTTV TSV Seelscheid / TTC BW Brühl-Vochem

9 Leon Brandenburg/Sebastian Schröttner ByTTV TSV Eintracht Eschau / TTC Fortuna Passau

9 Maik Hoffmann/Thomas Schumann TTVSA SG Eisdorf / Aufbau Schwerz

9 Edwin Anton/Numan Yagci STTV/WTTV TTV Dresden 2007 / DJK BW Annen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Denis Emter ByTTV DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg

2 Julian Röttgen WTTV TTC BW Brühl-Vochem

3 Moritz Reichart ByTTV TV 1879 Hilpoltstein

3 Numan Yagci WTTV DJK BW Annen

5 Dennis Grötzsch HeTTV NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

5 Deniz Mai HeTTV TTC Nieder-Roden

5 Alexander Michelis WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Dirk Petzold TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

9 Philip Brosch WTTV TSV Marl-Hüls

9 Nico Dürrschmidt PTTV TTF Frankenthal

9 Julian Hertel SbTTV TTF Rastatt

9 Sascha Jäger HeTTV TTC Höchst/Nidder

9 Michael Marte TTVWH DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Roman Muhin ByTTV SG Kleinheubach

9 Steffen Wagner TTTV SV Aufbau Altenburg

9 Andy Zimmermann HeTTV TSV Eintr. 1863 Felsberg

17 Pascal Altmann WTTV TSV Seelscheid

17 Marco Gottwald RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

17 Jan-Philipp Hoffmann TTVSH TTC Mölln

17 Maik Hoffmann TTVSA SG Eisdorf

17 Bernd Müller TTVWH DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

17 Fabian Reuther PTTV TTV Albersweiler

17 Florian Trattnig BaTTV 1. TTC Ketsch

17 Bernd Wüstenbecker WTTV TuS Bexterhagen

25 Edwin Anton STTV TTV Dresden 2007

25 Leon Brandenburg ByTTV TSV Eintracht Eschau

25 Martin Gerasch TTVB SG Geltow

25 Martin Rakette STTV SV Lommatzsch

25 Levin Rath BaTTV TTG Neckarbischofsheim

25 Sebastian Schröttner ByTTV TTC Fortuna Passau

25 Thomas Schumann TTVSA Aufbau Schwerz

25 Robin Wernitz TTVSH Kaltenkirchener TS
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Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Felix Joch/Luis Hornstein BaTTV/TTVWH BJC Buchen / SV Böblingen

2 Bastian Aller/Frank Rothhaß TTVR TTC Wirges / TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

3 Paul Günther/Benjamin Haupt STTV/TTVSA TTV 96 Grimma / TSV Tangermünde

3 Sebastian Stumptner/Quan Ho PTTV/BTTV TV Colgenstein-Heidesheim / TTC Berlin Neukölln

5 Siegfried Schweiß/Stefan Klemens TTVWH/SbTTV SV Sillenbuch / TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach

5 Tom Schilinski/Dominic Schmidt ByTTV TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld / TG Veitshöchheim

5 Andreas Diehl/Thomas Schuh HeTTV DJK Blau-Weiß Münster / TTC G.-W. Staffel 1953

5 Maximilian Wilsdorf/Andre Stoltze TTTV SV SCHOTT Jena / TSV Zella-Mehlis

9 Wladimir Michelis/Arja Hosseini WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus / SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

9 Matthias Becker/Marcus Möller RTTV/TTVSH RSV Klein-Winternheim / ESV Büchen

9 Claus-Peter Eberhardt/André Scheer ByTTV DJK SpVgg Effeltrich / SB Versbach

9 Aljoscha Barynskyy/Kevin Schmidt ByTTV/TTVB TSV Stein / Hohen Neuendorfer SV

9 Tom Kappes/Uwe Schulz HeTTV DJK-Spvgg. Mühlheim / TTC Heppenheim

9 Tobias Körnig/Hartmut Stoof WTTV TuS Bardüttingdorf / TSC Eintracht Dortmund

Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Luis Hornstein TTVWH SV Böblingen

2 Marcus Möller TTVSH ESV Büchen

3 Quan Ho BTTV TTC Berlin Neukölln

3 Felix Joch BaTTV BJC Buchen

5 Claus-Peter Eberhardt ByTTV DJK SpVgg Effeltrich

5 Paul Günther STTV TTV 96 Grimma

5 Wladimir Michelis WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Maximilian Wilsdorf TTTV SV SCHOTT Jena

9 Bastian Aller TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Andreas Diehl HeTTV DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Benjamin Haupt TTVSA TSV Tangermünde

9 Tom Kappes HeTTV DJK-Spvgg. Mühlheim

9 Stefan Klemens SbTTV TTC Beuren  a.d. Aach

9 Paulo Rabaca WTTV DJK BW Annen

9 Uwe Schulz HeTTV TTC Heppenheim

9 Siegfried Schweiß TTVWH SV Sillenbuch

17 Arja Hosseini WTTV SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

17 Tobias Körnig WTTV TuS Bardüttingdorf

17 André Scheer ByTTV SB Versbach

17 Tom Schilinski ByTTV TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld

17 Kevin Schmidt TTVB Hohen Neuendorfer SV

17 Thomas Schuh HeTTV TTC G.-W. Staffel 1953

17 Andre Stoltze TTTV TSV Zella-Mehlis

17 Hartmut Stoof WTTV TSC Eintracht Dortmund

25 Aljoscha Barynskyy ByTTV TSV Stein

25 Matthias Becker RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

25 Christian Bußer PTTV TTC Oppau

25 Frank Rothhaß TTVR TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

25 Dominic Schmidt ByTTV TG Veitshöchheim

25 Sebastian Stumptner PTTV TV Colgenstein-Heidesheim

25 Patrick Zapke WTTV TTC RG Porz
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Herren C Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Steven Kaltenbrunner/Leon Lühne SbTTV/TTVWH TTC Blumberg / SV Sillenbuch

2 Rene Wehrle/Holger Knebel SbTTV/BaTTV TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal / TG Söllingen

3 Harald Poss/Tobias Krieger RTTV/TTVR TSV Sponsheim / SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

3 Jens Albrecht/Jacob Nissen HeTTV TG 1890 Naurod / TSG Sulzbach 1888

5 Markus Pöhler/Lukas Flechsig STTV SG Handwerk Rabenstein / Akademischer SV Zwickau

5 Simon Klotz/Christian Fredrich ByTTV TSV Königsbrunn / Post SV Bamberg 1928

5 Damian Musial/Detlef Jortzik WTTV Wuppertaler SV / SV Bavenhausen

5 Tobias Genz/Alexander Lau FTTB/HaTTV TuRa Bremen / TSV Sasel

9 Peter Krutzke/Marco Buchert TTTV/PTTV SV Aufbau Altenburg / TTC Oppau

9 Nico Seedorf/Jens Düe TTVN FC Hambergen / VfR Hehlen

9 Olaf Paggel/Andre Grobrüg TTVN TSV Giesen / Rotenburger SC

9 Burak Üstüntas/Henryk Hys BTTV/TTVB SC Charlottenburg / KSV Sperenberg

9 Jens Matzerath/Sascha Jakubassa WTTV TT-Team Bochum / DJK Quettingen

9 Christoph Lechner/Stefan Lubitz ByTTV/TTVSH TSV Stein / TS Klinkrade

9 Florian Langgartner/Thomas Martin ByTTV TG Landshut 1861 / ESV München-Ost

9 Uwe Körnig/Gordon Oethe WTTV/TTVSA TuS Bardüttingdorf / Stahl Magdeburg

Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Burak Üstüntas BTTV SC Charlottenburg

2 Steven Kaltenbrunner SbTTV TTC Blumberg

3 Jens Albrecht HeTTV TG 1890 Naurod

3 Holger Knebel BaTTV TG Söllingen

5 Marco Buchert PTTV TTC Oppau

5 Leon Lühne TTVWH SV Sillenbuch

5 Jacob Nissen HeTTV TSG Sulzbach 1888

5 Rene Wehrle SbTTV TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal

9 Christian Fredrich ByTTV Post SV Bamberg 1928

9 Tobias Genz FTTB TuRa Bremen

9 Sascha Jakubassa WTTV DJK Quettingen

9 Detlef Jortzik WTTV SV Bavenhausen

9 Simon Klotz ByTTV TSV Königsbrunn

9 Florian Langgartner ByTTV TG Landshut 1861

9 Jens Matzerath WTTV TT-Team Bochum

9 Damian Musial WTTV Wuppertaler SV

17 Henryk Hys TTVB KSV Sperenberg

17 Uwe Körnig WTTV TuS Bardüttingdorf

17 Peter Krutzke TTTV SV Aufbau Altenburg

17 Alexander Lau HaTTV TSV Sasel

17 Thomas Martin ByTTV ESV München-Ost

17 Olaf Paggel TTVN TSV Giesen

17 Markus Pöhler STTV SG Handwerk Rabenstein

17 Harald Poss RTTV TSV Sponsheim

25 Jens Düe TTVN VfR Hehlen

25 Lukas Flechsig STTV Akademischer SV Zwickau

25 Andre Grobrüg TTVN Rotenburger SC

25 Tobias Krieger TTVR SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

25 Christoph Lechner ByTTV TSV Stein

25 Stefan Lubitz TTVSH TS Klinkrade

25 Gordon Oethe TTVSA Stahl Magdeburg

25 Nico Seedorf TTVN FC Hambergen
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